
Day Sheet

Rodeo #4
Homedale
10/12/2025

Idaho District 2

Sunday

1st Go

HS BARREL RACING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

SHILOH TIPTON  1    83 MIDDLETON

AVA KINGSBURY  2    41 KUNA

MACKENZIE  3    11 MIDDLETON

KAMBRIE MCCOSHUM  4    56 HOMEDALE

KATY HORDEMANN  5    32 EAGLE

HAILEY ZOLLINGER  6    91 NAMPA

EMMA DAVIS  7    18 NEW PLYMOUTH

HAZIE WOODLAND  8    90 WEISER

MESA MACKENZIE  9    47 JORDAN VALLEY

MYKENNA EVANS 10    24 STAR

ESMERALDA WALKER 11    94 OWYHEE

LELA CHESTER 12    12 CALDWELL

PAYTON BECKLEY 13     4 KUNA

BRIELLE GETTMAN 14    27 STAR, ID

CAYDIE BUFFINGTON 15     6 EMMETT

LYLA 16    71 OASIS

BRIELLE SCOTT 17    75 EAGLE

CASSIDY BURLILE 18     8 NEW PLYMOUTH

ABILENE JOSLIN 19    39 CALDWELL

EMERY WINTER 20    88 CALDWELL

ARIANNA WHISTLER 21    93 NAMPA

CLARA SEIDERS 22    77 ADRIAN

DELANEY WITT 23    89 NAMPA

MICAELA FLORES 24    26 BOISE

ADDYSON KEARNEY 25    40 STAR

BAILEY HASBELL 26    29 ELGIN

AUBREE COE 27    14 BOISE

ABIGAIL LAYTON 28    45 EAGLE, ID

ABIGAIL ROMANIUK 29    70 MIDDLETON

BAILEY ERSKINE 30    22 PARMA

TYMBER CROCKER 31    17 PARMA

MOLLY MANNING 32    52 KUNA

BAILEY COOPER 33    16 MIDDLETON

COLLINS MULRONY 34    62 WILDER

DENI MAESTREJUAN 35    49 SOUTH MOUNTAIN

ELLA MCCONNELL 36    55 JORDAN VALLEY

WHITLEE BURCH 37     7 CALDWELL

KIMBER MALINOWSKI 38    51 MERIDIAN

GRACY EISENBRANDT 39    20 MELBA

MACKENZIE ROSE 40    72 MELBA

ALIYAH STUNJA 41    81 BOISE

GRACELYN VANCE 42    84 MARSING

KINLEE POST 43    67 MELBA

AVA KREBS 44    42 STAR, ID

JH BARRELS

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

ABIGAIL WIMETT  1   464 BOISE

BRADEE SWAN  2   457 HOMEDALE

ELYN VASQUEZ  3   463 GREENLEAF

JH BARRELS

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

MARYN CARMOUCHE  4   407 MIDDLETON

CARLEE MACKENZIE  5   430 JORDAN VALLEY

AVERY PAINTER  6   441 NEW PLYMOUTH

KARLY ARMAS  7   465 CALDWELL

HAYDEN JOHNSON  8   424 COVE

CORA LOUDER  9   429 NEW PLYMOUTH,

BRYMLEE MOREHEAD 10   439 LA GRANDE

SHANLEY LEIBRECHT 11   428 BOISE

EMMERY SWANSON 12   466 MERIDIAN, ID

GLADYS KING 13   425 WILDER

SAMANTHA SESSUMS 14   469 NEW PLYMOUTH

AVA MATSON 15   433 BOISE

RILEY HERMAN 16   421 HOMEDALE

SHANEY MARTS 17   432 ADRIAN

AUDREY MCKINLEY 18   436 EAGLE

BRETLEE ENDICOTT 19   418 NAMPA

CADEE CARSON 20   408 JORDAN VALLEY

BRYER METCALF 21   467 MELBA, ID

BROOKLYN PORTER 22   444 EAGLE

AMELIA PERRY 23   443 KUNA

RIATA HIGBY 24   422 NAMPA

MADDISON ANDRADE 25   401 NYSSA

ADALYN KREBS 26   427 STAR, ID

JOSIE BLACK 27   404 HOMEDALE, ID

JH CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

CADE COLEMAN  1   415 ONTARIO

PAYTON EVANS  2   419 ELGIN

COOPER RHEUBY  3   445 HOMEDALE

CASH COLEMAN  4   416 ONTARIO

ROSS EVANS  5   420 ELGIN

CRUZ TREVINO  6   462 VALE

ELI JENNINGS  7   423 CALDWELL

LUKE CARLTON  8   406 MELBA

BLAYZE PAINTER  9   442 NEW PLYMOUTH

HS STEER WRESTLING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

STETSON MACKENZIE  1    48 JORDAN VALLEY

HUNTER METCALF  2    58 MELBA, ID

WESTON EVANS  3    25 ELGIN

HS BREAKAWAY ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

KINLEE POST  1    67 MELBA

EMERY WINTER  2    88 CALDWELL

COLLINS MULRONY  3    62 WILDER

ABIGAIL LAYTON  4    45 EAGLE, ID

MACARDY BABCOCK  5     3 MARSING

SHILOH TIPTON  6    83 MIDDLETON

BRIELLE SCOTT  7    75 EAGLE
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1st Go

HS BREAKAWAY ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

HAILEY ZOLLINGER  8    91 NAMPA

JALEE MAESTREJUAN  9    50 JORDAN VALLEY

BAILEY HASBELL 10    29 ELGIN

HAZIE WOODLAND 11    90 WEISER

ABILENE JOSLIN 12    39 CALDWELL

MADELYNN 13    33 CALDWELL

MESA MACKENZIE 14    47 JORDAN VALLEY

ADDISON EVANS 15    23 ELGIN

SARA CANNON 16    10 HARPER

LELA CHESTER 17    12 CALDWELL

LILY SCHWABAUER 18    74 HOMEDALE

ELLA MCCONNELL 19    55 JORDAN VALLEY

PAYTON BECKLEY 20     4 KUNA

WHITLEE BURCH 21     7 CALDWELL

MYKENNA EVANS 22    24 STAR

KENZIE SMITH 23    78 WILDER

PRESLEY SEAL 24    76 CALDWELL

ADDYSON KEARNEY 25    40 STAR

CASSIDY BURLILE 26     8 NEW PLYMOUTH

DENI MAESTREJUAN 27    49 SOUTH MOUNTAIN

KACI HOCHSTRAT 28    31 PAYETTE

ESMERALDA WALKER 29    94 OWYHEE

CLARA SEIDERS 30    77 ADRIAN

GRACY EISENBRANDT 31    20 MELBA

MOLLY MANNING 32    52 KUNA

HS BAREBACK RIDING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

SHAYDE VOLK  1    86 HOMEDALE, ID

HS SADDLE BRONC

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

TY ROLAND  1    69 HOMEDALE

STETSON MACKENZIE  2    48 JORDAN VALLEY

ASA BLACK  3     5 HOMEDALE

JH SADDLE BRONC

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

CORD BURLILE  1   405 NEW PLYMOUTH

CY MILLIN  2   438 CALDWELL

CYLAS BLACK  3   403 HOMEDALE

KOEN CLAUSEN  4   412 MELBA

JH BOYS BREAKAWAY

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

WHITLOCK SWAN  1   459 HOMEDALE

ANDY TORRES  2   461 WILDER

CLANCY CLEMENS  3   413 HOMEDALE

TEAGEN ROBBINS  4   447 MILTON

ELI JENNINGS  5   423 CALDWELL

CORT MCCULLOCH  6   434 MERIDIAN

BRYSON SEAL  7   453 CALDWELL

JH BOYS BREAKAWAY

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

COYLE COBB  8   414 CALDWELL

REESE CARSON  9   410 JORDAN VALLEY

CORD BURLILE 10   405 NEW PLYMOUTH

KELTON MACKENZIE 11   431 JORDAN VALLEY

J.C. CHESTER 12   411 CALDWELL

CY SMITH 13   455 ADRIAN

LUKE CARLTON 14   406 MELBA

JOSEPH SCOTT 15   449 EAGLE, ID

JESS RILEY 16   446 HOMEDALE

BLAYZE PAINTER 17   442 NEW PLYMOUTH

PAYTON EVANS 18   419 ELGIN

RYLE MCCULLOCH 19   435 MERIDIAN

COOPER RHEUBY 20   445 HOMEDALE

JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

GLADYS KING  1   425 WILDER

BRADEE SWAN  2   457 HOMEDALE

RILEY HERMAN  3   421 HOMEDALE

SHANLEY LEIBRECHT  4   428 BOISE

RIATA HIGBY  5   422 NAMPA

GRACIE KOPLIN  6   426 HOMEDALE

SHANEY MARTS  7   432 ADRIAN

BRYMLEE MOREHEAD  8   439 LA GRANDE

ELYN VASQUEZ  9   463 GREENLEAF

KARLEE SMITH 10   456 WILDER

CADEE CARSON 11   408 JORDAN VALLEY

AVA MATSON 12   433 BOISE

BRYER METCALF 13   467 MELBA, ID

CARLEE MACKENZIE 14   430 JORDAN VALLEY

AVERY PAINTER 15   441 NEW PLYMOUTH

JOSIE BLACK 16   404 HOMEDALE, ID

HS BULL RIDING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

AYDEN SCHNITKER  1    73 NAMPA, ID

WYLEE ALLENDER  2     1 PARMA

AXEL VASSAR  3    85 NAMPA

MANNIE MULRONY  4    63 WILDER

MATTHEW STODDART  5    79 JORDAN VALLEY

COLT BYRD  6     9 NEW PLYMOUTH

JH BULL RIDING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

JOHNE RYSDAM  1   448 VALE

DYLAN DOYON  2   417 EAGLE, ID

LANE TILTON  3   460 KUNA

RONNIE SCOTT  4   450 WEISER

KOEN CLAUSEN  5   412 MELBA

CY MILLIN  6   438 CALDWELL

JH RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity
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JH RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

REESE CARSON
CADEE CARSON

  1   410
  408

JORDAN VALLEY
JORDAN VALLEY

BLAYZE PAINTER
AVERY PAINTER

  2   442
  441

NEW PLYMOUTH
NEW PLYMOUTH

BRYSON SEAL
ELYN VASQUEZ

  3   453
  463

CALDWELL
GREENLEAF

KELTON MACKENZIE
CARLEE MACKENZIE

  4   431
  430

JORDAN VALLEY
JORDAN VALLEY

COLBY CARSON
BRADEE SWAN

  5   409
  457

JORDAN VALLEY
HOMEDALE

COYLE COBB
SHANEY MARTS

  6   414
  432

CALDWELL
ADRIAN

ANDY TORRES
BRETLEE ENDICOTT

  7   461
  418

WILDER
NAMPA

LUKE CARLTON
BRYER METCALF

  8   406
  467

MELBA
MELBA

ELI JENNINGS
RIATA HIGBY

  9   423
  422

CALDWELL
NAMPA

CLANCY CLEMENS
GLADYS KING

 10   413
  425

HOMEDALE
WILDER

HS TIE DOWN

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

HUNTER METCALF  1    58 MELBA, ID

COLT BYRD  2     9 NEW PLYMOUTH

LUKE JENNINGS  3    36 CALDWELL

WAYLON MCCLURE  4    54 ELGIN

STETSON MACKENZIE  5    48 JORDAN VALLEY

ASA BLACK  6     5 HOMEDALE

ALEX WILLIAMS  7    87 JORDAN VALLEY

PORTER SWAN  8    82 HOMEDALE

WILLY JEPSEN  9    37 WEISER

MANNIE MULRONY 10    63 WILDER

WESTON EVANS 11    25 ELGIN

JH TIEDOWN

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

COLBY CARSON  1   409 JORDAN VALLEY

ROSS EVANS  2   420 ELGIN

HS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

LYLA  1    71 OASIS

PRESLEY SEAL  2    76 CALDWELL

MOLLY MANNING  3    52 KUNA

KACI HOCHSTRAT  4    31 PAYETTE

MACARDY BABCOCK  5     3 MARSING

ADDYSON KEARNEY  6    40 STAR

COLLINS MULRONY  7    62 WILDER

CASSIDY BURLILE  8     8 NEW PLYMOUTH

KENZIE SMITH  9    78 WILDER

KIMBER MALINOWSKI 10    51 MERIDIAN

ABILENE JOSLIN 11    39 CALDWELL

HS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

ARIANNA WHISTLER 12    93 NAMPA

CLARA SEIDERS 13    77 ADRIAN

MESA MACKENZIE 14    47 JORDAN VALLEY

ABIGAIL LAYTON 15    45 EAGLE, ID

GRACY EISENBRANDT 16    20 MELBA

ELLA MCCONNELL 17    55 JORDAN VALLEY

LELA CHESTER 18    12 CALDWELL

HAZIE WOODLAND 19    90 WEISER

BRIELLE SCOTT 20    75 EAGLE

JH GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

HAYDEN JOHNSON  1   424 COVE

BRADEE SWAN  2   457 HOMEDALE

AMELIA PERRY  3   443 KUNA

KARLEE SMITH  4   456 WILDER

ELYN VASQUEZ  5   463 GREENLEAF

AVERY PAINTER  6   441 NEW PLYMOUTH

CARLEE MACKENZIE  7   430 JORDAN VALLEY

CADEE CARSON  8   408 JORDAN VALLEY

GLADYS KING  9   425 WILDER

MADDISON ANDRADE 10   401 NYSSA

CORA LOUDER 11   429 NEW PLYMOUTH,

BRYER METCALF 12   467 MELBA, ID

RIATA HIGBY 13   422 NAMPA

SHANEY MARTS 14   432 ADRIAN

BRETLEE ENDICOTT 15   418 NAMPA

JH BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

LUKE CARLTON  1   406 MELBA

JOSEPH SCOTT  2   449 EAGLE, ID

COLBY CARSON  3   409 JORDAN VALLEY

CY SMITH  4   455 ADRIAN

ELI JENNINGS  5   423 CALDWELL

KELTON MACKENZIE  6   431 JORDAN VALLEY

REESE CARSON  7   410 JORDAN VALLEY

J.C. CHESTER  8   411 CALDWELL

BLAYZE PAINTER  9   442 NEW PLYMOUTH

BRYSON SEAL 10   453 CALDWELL

WHITLOCK SWAN 11   459 HOMEDALE

COYLE COBB 12   414 CALDWELL

CORD BURLILE 13   405 NEW PLYMOUTH,

RYLE MCCULLOCH 14   435 MERIDIAN

ROSS EVANS 15   420 ELGIN

CLANCY CLEMENS 16   413 HOMEDALE

CORT MCCULLOCH 17   434 MERIDIAN

HS TEAM ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

MESA MACKENZIE
ELIAS JACA

  1    47
   34

JORDAN VALLEY
MURPHY
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HS TEAM ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

LELA CHESTER
CRAE MILLIN

  2    12
   60

CALDWELL
CALDWELL

WESTON EVANS
WAYLON MCCLURE

  3    25
   54

ELGIN
ELGIN

GRACY EISENBRANDT
CASSIDY BURLILE

  4    20
    8

MELBA
NEW PLYMOUTH

CLANCY MILLER
WILLY JEPSEN

  5    59
   37

MARSING
WEISER

HS DRAW #5
ESMERALDA WALKER

  6     0
   94

,
OWYHEE, NV

GRANT GREENHALGH
HS DRAW #4

  7    95
    0

MIDDLETON, ID
,

BLAKE ARRITOLA
LOGAN MCDANIEL

  8     2
   57

NEW PLYMOUTH
NEW PLYMOUTH

DENI MAESTREJUAN
JALEE MAESTREJUAN

  9    49
   50

SOUTH MOUNTAIN
JORDAN VALLEY

PORTER SWAN
ASA BLACK

 10    82
    5

HOMEDALE
HOMEDALE

MADELYNN
HS DRAW #3

 11    33
    0

CALDWELL, ID
,

ABILENE JOSLIN
HUNTER METCALF

 12    39
   58

CALDWELL
MELBA

GRADY GRUBBS
RYKER LAYNE

 13    28
   44

CALDWELL
WILDER

HAZIE WOODLAND
HS DRAW #2

 14    90
    0

WEISER, ID
,

HS DRAW #1
KOLT CLEMENS

 15     0
   13

,
MURPHY, ID

KACI HOCHSTRAT
MACARDY BABCOCK

 16    31
    3

PAYETTE
MARSING

ROSS EIGUREN
ALEX WILLIAMS

 17    19
   87

JORDAN VALLEY
JORDAN VALLEY

SHILOH TIPTON
MANNIE MULRONY

 18    83
   63

MIDDLETON
WILDER

KENZIE SMITH
LUKE JENNINGS

 19    78
   36

WILDER
CALDWELL

AIDEN MOFFIS
ROZIN MASON

 20    61
   53

MERIDIAN
WEISER

PRESLEY SEAL
STETSON MACKENZIE

 21    76
   48

CALDWELL
JORDAN VALLEY

JH TEAM ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

ELYN VASQUEZ
CY MILLIN

  1   463
  438

GREENLEAF
CALDWELL

COYLE COBB
BRADEE SWAN

  2   414
  457

CALDWELL
HOMEDALE

BRYSON SEAL
ANDY TORRES

  3   453
  461

CALDWELL
WILDER

JH DRAW #1
JESS RILEY

  4     0
  446

,
HOMEDALE, ID

CARLEE MACKENZIE
KELTON MACKENZIE

  5   430
  431

JORDAN VALLEY
JORDAN VALLEY

TEAGEN ROBBINS
BRYMLEE MOREHEAD

  6   447
  439

MILTON
LA GRANDE

JH TEAM ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

COLBY CARSON
REESE CARSON

  7   409
  410

JORDAN VALLEY
JORDAN VALLEY

KARLEE SMITH
CY SMITH

  8   456
  455

WILDER
ADRIAN

JH DRAW #2
RONNIE SCOTT

  9     0
  450

,
WEISER, ID

CLAYTON MCCLURE
JH DRAW #3

 10   468
    0

ELGIN, OR
,

SHANEY MARTS
CADEE CARSON

 11   432
  408

ADRIAN
JORDAN VALLEY

COOPER RHEUBY
ELI JENNINGS

 12   445
  423

HOMEDALE
CALDWELL

WHITLOCK SWAN
CYLAS BLACK

 13   459
  403

HOMEDALE
HOMEDALE

AVERY PAINTER
BLAYZE PAINTER

 14   441
  442

NEW PLYMOUTH
NEW PLYMOUTH

LUKE CARLTON
CLANCY CLEMENS

 15   406
  413

MELBA
HOMEDALE

PAYTON EVANS
ROSS EVANS

 16   419
  420

ELGIN
ELGIN

JOSIE BLACK
CORD BURLILE

 17   404
  405

HOMEDALE
NEW PLYMOUTH

BRYER METCALF
J.C. CHESTER

 18   467
  411

MELBA
CALDWELL

JH DRAW #4
CRUZ TREVINO

 19     0
  462

,
VALE, OR

HS POLE BENDING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

GRACY EISENBRANDT  1    20 MELBA

SHILOH TIPTON  2    83 MIDDLETON

AUBREE COE  3    14 BOISE

ABIGAIL LAYTON  4    45 EAGLE, ID

ESMERALDA WALKER  5    94 OWYHEE

ABILENE JOSLIN  6    39 CALDWELL

ELLA MCCONNELL  7    55 JORDAN VALLEY

ALIYAH STUNJA  8    81 BOISE

ABIGAIL ROMANIUK  9    70 MIDDLETON

HAZIE WOODLAND 10    90 WEISER

CASSIDY BURLILE 11     8 NEW PLYMOUTH

COLLINS MULRONY 12    62 WILDER

MYKENNA EVANS 13    24 STAR

AVA KREBS 14    42 STAR, ID

TYMBER CROCKER 15    17 PARMA

HAILEY ZOLLINGER 16    91 NAMPA

ADDYSON KEARNEY 17    40 STAR

LELA CHESTER 18    12 CALDWELL

GRACELYN VANCE 19    84 MARSING

MESA MACKENZIE 20    47 JORDAN VALLEY

KATY HORDEMANN 21    32 EAGLE

CLARA SEIDERS 22    77 ADRIAN

EMERY WINTER 23    88 CALDWELL

KINLEE POST 24    67 MELBA
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HS POLE BENDING

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

LYLA 25    71 OASIS

AVA KINGSBURY 26    41 KUNA

ARIANNA WHISTLER 27    93 NAMPA

BAILEY HASBELL 28    29 ELGIN

DELANEY WITT 29    89 NAMPA

KIMBER MALINOWSKI 30    51 MERIDIAN

CAYDIE BUFFINGTON 31     6 EMMETT

KAMBRIE MCCOSHUM 32    56 HOMEDALE

BRIELLE SCOTT 33    75 EAGLE

BAILEY COOPER 34    16 MIDDLETON

MACKENZIE ROSE 35    72 MELBA

EMMA DAVIS 36    18 NEW PLYMOUTH

MADELYNN 37    33 CALDWELL

BRIELLE GETTMAN 38    27 STAR, ID

JH POLES

Contestant Time/ScoreCity

ABIGAIL WIMETT  1   464 BOISE

RIATA HIGBY  2   422 NAMPA

AMELIA PERRY  3   443 KUNA

AVERY PAINTER  4   441 NEW PLYMOUTH

BRYMLEE MOREHEAD  5   439 LA GRANDE

SHANLEY LEIBRECHT  6   428 BOISE

RILEY HERMAN  7   421 HOMEDALE

SHANEY MARTS  8   432 ADRIAN

KARLY ARMAS  9   465 CALDWELL

ELYN VASQUEZ 10   463 GREENLEAF

ADALYN KREBS 11   427 STAR, ID

BRYER METCALF 12   467 MELBA, ID

KARLEE SMITH 13   456 WILDER

BRETLEE ENDICOTT 14   418 NAMPA

BROOKLYN PORTER 15   444 EAGLE

AUDREY MCKINLEY 16   436 EAGLE

CADEE CARSON 17   408 JORDAN VALLEY

BRADEE SWAN 18   457 HOMEDALE

GLADYS KING 19   425 WILDER

CORA LOUDER 20   429 NEW PLYMOUTH,

GRACIE KOPLIN 21   426 HOMEDALE

CARLEE MACKENZIE 22   430 JORDAN VALLEY


